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Ice maker shown on B322AP bin

NORDIC CCM0522 SERIES
MODULAR CUBED ICE MAKER

FEATURES

High-yield – Produces up to 559 lbs. (254 Kgs.) of ice/day
Durable – Constructed from corrosion-resistant stainless steel
Antimicrobial – Built-in Agion Antimicrobial product protection effective against mold, mildew, and fungus
Small footprint – Ultra low-profile - only 23" (584 mm) tall and 22" (558 mm) wide
Smart – Harvest assist reduces utility consumption
Customizable – Choice of full or half cube size
Easy to maintain – No air filter to clean or replace

Protected by Agion



For more information� or to place an order, �contact your sales� representative or� authorized distributor.
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Dimensions and Air Flow
Air In - rear 
of icemaker

71"
(1804 mm)

23"
(584 mm)

22"
(559 mm)

24"
(610 mm)

31.75"
(807mm)

Air Out- 
right side of 

icemaker

NUMBER OF WIRES  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

SHIPPING WEIGHT LBS (KGS.) . .  . �Air: 165 (75) 
Water: 175 (80)

 
AGENCY LISTINGS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

OPERATING LIMITS

Ambient Temp. Range Air & Water 50° - 110°F (10° - 43°C)

Water Temp. Range 40° - 110°F (4.5° - 43°C)

Water Pressure Ice Maker Water in
Min. 20 psi (1.4 bar)

Max. 60 psi (4.1 bar)

Condenser Inlet Water
(Water cooled only)

Min. 20 psi (1.4 bar)

Max. 60 psi (4.1 bar)

MODEL NO.
Cond. 
Unit

Ice Prod. 
per 24 
hrs. at 

70° Air / 
50° Water 
lbs. (Kgs.)

Ice Prod. 
per 24 
hrs. at 

90° Air / 
70° Water 
lbs. (Kgs.)

Water Used-Gals. 
(Ltrs.) per 100 lbs. of 

ice 90° Air / 70° Water

Kilowatts 
Used per 
100 lbs. 

of ice 90° 
Air / 70° 
Water

Heat  
Rejection 

(Btuh)
Electrical 
Rating

Min. 
Circuit 
Amp.

Fuse 
Size

Ice Prod.
Use

Cond. 
Use

CCM0522A*1 Air 520 (236) 370 (168) 25.4 n/a 5.9 7753 115/60/1 16.0 20
CCM0522WH1 Water 527 (240) 442 (201) 23.2 128 4.2 7852 115/60/1 11.8 15
CCM0522A*5 Air 559 (254) 404 (184) 25.1 n/a 6.1 8617 220-

240/50/1
9.2 16

See Bin specification sheet for information on Storage bins
• Represents cube size - for full cube substitute an “F” for half cube substitute an “H”.  
Dispenser-mounted units require bin thermostat kit #1051020-02.
Please note: air-cooled units require 6” (152 mm) clearance for air intake and exhaust.

Condenser 
air "in"

10.40"
(264mm)

8.34"
(212mm)

5.34"
(136mm)

2.97"
(75mm)

1.00"
(25mm) 16.00"

(406mm)

22.02"
(559mm)

.38" (10mm)

7/8" (22mm) hole for electrical connections

Hardware for mounting 
to bin or dispenser

Icemaker potable water in 3/8" (10mm) FPT

Icemaker water out 3/4" (19mm) FPT

Rear View Air Cooled

Rear View Water Cooled

7/8" HOLE FOR ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

ICE MAKER WATER OUT 3/4" FPT

ICEMAKER POTABLE WATER IN 3/8" FPT

HARDWARE FOR MOUNTING
TO BIN OR DISPENSER

22.02

16.00

0.38

5.80

4.40

5.68

2.68
2.97
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CONDENSER WATER OUT 1/2" FPT

4.18

3.72"
(95mm)

6.00"
(152mm)
minimum 

wall 
clearance 
side & rear

1.07"
(27mm)

21.50"
(546mm)

Ice dispense area to "bin"

.85" (22mm)

Top View

Front of Machine

23.26"
(591mm)

24.14"
(613mm)

Air flow "out"

23.00"
(584mm)

R.H. Side View Air Cooled

Cube Size: Width Depth Heigth

Full 7/8" (22mm) 7/8" (22mm) 7/8" (22mm)

Half 3/8" (10mm) 7/8" (22mm) 7/8" (22mm)


